

Local Knowledge for Global Business

www.gratanet.com



On approval of the Business Development Program of the Kyrgyz Republic until 2026

The Business Development Program of the Kyrgyz Republic until 2026, approved by the Decree of the Cabinet of Ministers of the Kyrgyz Republic dated February 22, 2023 No. 94, is aimed at the interaction of the Cabinet of Ministers of the Kyrgyz Republic with business in the implementation of the National Development Program of the Kyrgyz Republic until 2026, taking into account the new crisis circumstances emerging in the world and Central -Asian region.

The Decree also approved the Action Plan for the implementation of the Program.

Locations



